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Owner - Name Breed Age Dayi Milk
Benjamin E. Kauffman

Pam GrH
Harry L. Troop

Joyce 1
Harry S. Mumraa

Hope
Albert H. Mellinger

Miriam
Ben K. Stoltzfus

Lucy
Comet

Webers Hatchery Inc
13

Jesse G. Balmer
Dee

Ivan Zook
RG

RH
Earl E. Martin

Martha RH
Shoemaker Brothers Farm 1

Lolly RG
Clyde W. Martin

Beauty
Lynn

Mervin Sauder
Barbie

James B Bucher
Reba

Albert Breneman
Irene

7-11

RH 4-11 305
RH 5-1 302

RH 5-9 292

GrH 5-9 305

RH 4-0 305 23,049

RED ROSE DAIRY FEEDS
AND SUPPLEMENTS

ARE THE FEEDS YOU NEED TO PUT MORE MILK
IN THE PAIL!

Take Red Rose 14 Test Cow Feed, for example. This
course ;textured feed can be fed to your milking cows,
dry cows, calves and bulls. It’s an all-purpose feed to be
fed at all seasons. Other Red Rose Dairy Feeds are
available m many protein levels and one should fit
your particular need. Let your Red Rose dealer help
you selectthe one best suited to your herd.

YOUR COWS NEED MINERALS!

WAITER BINKLEY & SOM MpUMTVIIIEFEED SERVICE
Mountville

BROWN t REA, INC.
Atglen

ELVERSON SUPPLY CO. Columbia

Elverson

HENRY E. GARBER
Elizabethtown,Pa

E. MUSSER HEISEY
& SON

RD 2, Mt Joy, Pa

HEISTAND BROS.
Elizabethtown

DAVID B. HURST
Bowmansville

MARTIN'S FEED MILL
Ephrata.Pa

Honey Brook

G. R. MITCHELL, INC.
WitmerHefton, Pa

Red Rose Free-Choice Mineral is recommended
when there is heavy use of corn silage. Red Rose Super
Mineral is designed for herds where legume roughage
is fed. Remember — include Red Rose Minerals in your
feeding program!

MUSSER FARMS, INC.

RED ROSE FARM
SERVICE, INC.

N. Church St., Quarryville

CHAS. E. SAUDER
& SONS
Terre Hill

SHELLY BROTHERS
RD 2,Manheim, Pa

E. P. SPOTTS, INC.

H. M. STAUFFER
& SONS, INC.
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Fat

696
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672

692

692

691

690

689

687
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686

686

684

18,966

18,964

18,218

17,082

16,741
17,897

15,418

13,580

18,425

18,663

15,193

20,193
17,240

16,669

15,815

OWNER-NAME BREED AGE
Roy B. Stoner

Tidy
Emanuel S. Lapp

RH

24
J. Richard Keller

Flora

GrH

Henry & Paul Martin
Honey RH

Earl Smoker
Kass

Frank S. Weidman
Minnie

Earl S. Weaver
Debbie

Paul S. Horning
Candy

John C. Metzler
Lou

Nathan G. Stoltzfus
Gypsy.

Robert Kauffman Jr
Valerie

Samuel F. Sauder
Rainbow

Paul V Nissley
Sue

Isaac E. Hostetter
Rose

Jason L. Weaver
Debbie

Jonas Sensenig
29

James D Shertzer
Helen

David K. Stoltzfus
Rose

Romella Farms
Evna

John L Landis
Zme 36

Andrews & Bartsch
Jolly RH

Masonic Homes Farms
Glenda RA

David D Zimmerman
Polann PH 8-10 285 15,424

HIGH DAILY BUTTERFAT AVERAGES
Days %

On No. Cow Days Milk %

Name Breed Test Cows In Milk Lbs. Test

Aaron E. Beiler
R&GrH 30 210 92 5 50.9 3 8

J Z. Nolt
RH 65

Paul B. Zimmerman
RH 30

John P. Lapp
R&GrH 38

John S. Yost
RH 30

Titus B. Stoner
R&GrH 30

Thomas C. Lapp
RH 34

Elmer S. Stoltzfus
R&GrH 28

Paul V. Nissley
R&GrH 29

Enos K. Miller
R&GrH 31

Lloyd Wolf
R&GrH

S. R. Shellenberger
R&GrH

Curtis E. Akers
R&GrH

Harry S. Aungst
RH

John U. Glick
R&GrH 32 48.6 87.1 45 7

ATTENTION
FARMERS

APPLY CONESTOGA BRAND
FERTILIZERS THIS FALL

AND SAVE TIME AND LABOR NEXT SPRING!!
Now is the time to top dress Legumes with 0-15-30

with Chloro l-P-C for chickweed
INQUIRE ABOUT OUR

EARLY SEASON DISCOUNTS
ON NORTHROP KING SEED CORN.

LANCASTER BONE
FERTILIZER CO.. Inc.

Quarryville, Pa. Oxford, Pa
1-717-786-7348 1-215-932-8323
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' 35

DAYS MILK TEST FAT

20,488

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, October 28,1972

PSU Schedules
Milking School

A three-day Milking School will
be held at The Pennsylvania
State University, November 8, 9
and 10. Members of the Extension
staff and faculty of the College of
Agriculture will instruct in a wide
variety of subjects which are
aimed at improving the
techniques and skills of milkers.

The subjects that will be taught
during the three-day school are:

Wednesday, November 8 - The
Dairy Industry Today, Anatomy
and Development of the Udder;
Visit and Milking Facilities, and
Mastitis - the Disease

Thursday, November 9 - Air
Flow and Vacuum, Hormonal
Control of Lactation, Equipment
Maintenance, Hormonal Control
of Let Down; and visit milking

facilities

Mixed Breeds

Friday, November 10 - The
Man and Milking Machine, Cow
psychology, Cleaning Principles,
and Summary and Questions

Pre-registration for this course
is necessary, and anyone in-
terested in attending is urged to
register by Nov 1

Most of the classes will be held
in Borland Laboratory
Registration fee for the course is

ten dollars For further in-

formation, contact the
Agricultural Conference Coor-
dinator, 410 J 0 Keller Building,
The Pennsylvania State
University, University Park, Pa
16802

Green Dragon Dairy
Show and Sale

The Green Dragon market held
its annual Dairy Cow Show and
Sale Friday, October 20

The top price paid for an

animal was the grand champion,
a fresh Holstein purchased by
Jacob Zook, PortRoyal RDI, for
$2,050. The animal was shown by
Norman Kolb, Lancaster

Other animals consigned for
the annual sale by their owners
and the buyers included:

Holstein Class
Fresh Cows Second, Alfred

Albright, Landisburg, to Jacob
Zook, $950, third, Carl Hostetler,
Annville RD2, to Paul Horning,
Stevens RDI, $900; fourth. Bob
Kennedy, Gibsonia, to Charles
Myers, Lancaster, $1,200.

Dry Cows First, Alfred
Albright to Sherman Click,
Lewistown RD3, $900; second,
Norman Kolb to Jonas King,
Gordonville, $870; third, Alfred
Albright to Kenneth Deamer,
Thompsontown, $B7O, fourth,
Alfred Albright to Harold Imhoff,
Stevens RDI, $730.

First, Bob Kennedy, purchased
by Clarence Stoner, Jonestown
RDI, $l,OlO, second, Alfred
Albright to Mark Ebersole,
Lebanon RDS, $750; third, J.
Richard Zimmerman, Plainfield'
to Melvin Kolb, $600; fourth, Roy
Mummert, Hanover RD4 to Art
Kling, Landisburg, $6OO

Guernsey Class
First, Bob Kennedy, purchased

by MorganSpahr,YorkRD, $460;
second, C. Loose and M. Weaver,
Ephrata, by Norman Kolb, $350;
third, John Fry, Ephrata, to
Elmer Bachman, Lebanon RD4,
$3BO, fourth, John Fry, Ephrata,
to Harold Imhoff, $440.

Serving as judges for the show
were Fred Naugle, Carlisle,
pedigree reader, Paul Zim-
merman, Ephrata RDI, and
Jacob Zook, Port Royal RDI.
Manager of the show and sale
was Walter Risser, Palmyra
RD2

305

305

305

305

305

303

305

269

305

305

292

275

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

305

682

681

680

679

679

679

678

678

677

677

677

676

676

676

674

674

674

673

673

672

672

670

670

Fat
Lbs,

193

1 82

1 79
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1.75
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19,838

14,133
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3-11

6-10

47 1

46.0

52.3

44.9

50.1

46.7

47.2

46.8

50.4

43.0

40.5

45.5

42.9

37.9

33 0

33 8

35 0

33 2

40 6

41.5

52.0

37.0

56 4

64.1

57.2

58.7

85.0

94.1

90.4

93.6

86 7

944

98 4

92.4

100.0

82.6

82.7

84.4

89.2

17


